TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 67
MODEL 9815/9850 Gripper Bar and Chain Assemblies

178 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 67 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 >078485 CHAIN ASSEMBLY - Gripper Bar Camier #40. ...t 2

1 016381 CHAIN ASSEMBLY - GHPPEIr Bar#47 ........ocieeeeeeierereeereneerr et ee et sacseteseseesesaasesenseseesoaneas 2

2 >081885 LINK ASSEMBLY - Chain Coupler#40 ........covierirerie e eeetecree e eeeesess e s e st se e asnasnaes 2

2 196473 LINK ASSEMBLY - Chaint COUPIBr #41 ... ...ttt ant e st e e st 1

4 S014327  SCREW = 10-32 X /2 oo eeeieeee e eeteeeme e ereasasa st et e ee e b sresas b e ba st e eatrsssessesaas e e esaerasartesmeersanes ]

4 101918 SCREW - Hex Socket, Nylok, 10-32 x 5/8 (Old DeSign) ........cceeeeeiiiecacictrecc st sasee e ee v 6

4 100976 SCREW - Hex Head, NYLOK 10-32 X 5/16 .....cotieieeiieeeieeececrteee et e e see s e e eaes e aes s e eneas 6

5 016690 GRIPPERBARASSEMBLY ......oooiiriiieticiisivieee et ressne s see e ensasass st ess s e s st sanssessstenenseasesmemsesasesnenss 3

6 041750 SCREW = ShOUIHET, 8-32 ...t e reeieieae et e e e s eeesaase e s e s e e maaasressneaeaaeeseramsnsesenneennn 2

7 016681 BAR ASSEMBLY = GHIPPEI «cccenieeiictiicertteit et st er e s et e ersesrae s et e e st taaasese e s staeassnnseanmasenssanss 1

8 007982 SPRING - GRPPET TEISION .....ciiiiiieieiiireetieerecerestresstesestetnssessesettsesaessnasssaestransnneassssanessseeserans 2

9 >001060 RING - Retaining, 208 1.D. X .027 ...ttt e rer et n e e e s e s e e sn e 1

9 001049 RING - Retaining, .227 L.D. X 027 ....oo oo rte e v e bt s er et s e s e e e 1
10  >073064 TRUCK - Cam FOHOWET .........uiiiiieiimiiieieieeceeitteesertreee s ctsa e s e s s sransmnsnsassssassreasssrassannssssssnees s 1
10 196412 TRUCK = Cam FOHOWES ..ottt et e se e e eemteetaens bt st e e assa s reneesbesasaseesaesssesnseones 1
11 >081765 CAM FOLLOWER - Gripper ASSEMDIY .......ooiiiiii it ieteenre et e et eeaaa et een e e s eneeas 1
11 016501 CAM FOLLOWER = GHPPET ... ceeeeicrrteeirieinietestatasaastsneameastessastasasesssestesmssssesseasesanssensesnssnsoseens 1
12 080564 STUD = Cam FOHOWET .......ooeeeieeaeie et rae e tceeeseteeresarassaaatasees e tnsesteereessarsesnesenseesenessensenseens 1
13 014504 RING - Retaining, .146 LD. X 027 ..o ettt et eree e et esaaen s e ere e e s e e aeeeeeeenn 2
14 014164 SCOREW = 8-32 X 7/16 ...ceeeieieeeeieiieeieeeimrasste s e saeesasceasase s ssaneessensesseeans s tsenesasermeseeeesenarsaneasnaaeens 5
15 081764 BEARING - GHPPEIr SRR ...ttt eetsr et e ee e et ee et ae e s aseane e eeneneenean 2
16 001046 RING - Retaining, .283 1.D. X 027 ... .ottt et s e s st ea e e et s 1
17 007727 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = GEPPET ..ceivvtieieineimarssneesasiesesenassaesestantassssesssemsensssmsstasssasaesessssesenssnenen 1
18 081762 GRIPPER - PAPET....ccioiieitiiieeiiiesee s rerevreeerraeesesassatesnsansseraessesssn s aean sentasssensassnnsessssemtessssessoneenn 4
19 014576 PIN - Driv-Lok, 093 0D, X 9/6 ..ottt cesrte e r e s e s e e e s e e se e e neeees 4
>For Chain Delivery With Aluminum Frames

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 179





